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Your search has returned 306 vessels.

Vessel Name Country Category Length
Aade Germany Local/Coastal 12.50 m
Actinia United Kingdom Local/Coastal 10.85 m
Aegaeo Greece Oceanic 61.50 m
Aguas Vivas Portugal Local/Coastal 11.00 m
Akademik Bulgaria Oceanic 55.50 m
Akademik A. Karpinsky Russia Global 104.50 m
Akademik loffe Russia Global 117.10 m
Akademik Lazarev Russia Global 81.80m
Akademik Mstislav Keldysh Russia Global 122.20 m
Akademik Nemchinov Russia Global 84.00 m
Akademik Sergey Vavilov Russia Global 117.10 m
Akademik Shatskiy Russia Global 83.50 m
Akademik Threshnikov Russia Global -m
Alba Na Mara United Kingdom Local/Coastal 27.00 m
Albert Lucas France Local/Coastal 11.50 m
Alexey Maryshev Russia Oceanic 64.90 m
Alis France Local/Coastal 28.40m
Alk Netherlands Local/Coastal 27.00 m
Alkor Germany Regional 5459 m
AluDevil Estonia Local/Coastal 10.30 m
Anatoliy Schilinsky Russia Regional 46.50 m
Andrea Italy Local/Coastal 29.20 m
Angeles Alvarifio Spain Regional 46.70 m
Antea France Regional 36.00 m
Antedon Il France Local/Coastal 16.10 m
Aora United Kingdom Local/Coastal 22.00 m
Aranda Finland Oceanic 59.20 m
Arar Turkey Local/Coastal 31.27m
Arar 1 Turkey Local/Coastal 16.00 m
Arar 2 Turkey Local/Coastal 16.00 m
Arca Netherlands Global 83.02m
Argos Sweden Oceanic 61.17 m



Argus

Arni Fridriksson
Arquipelago
Asterix

Astrea

Atair

Atlantia Il
Atlantic Explorer
Aurelia

Aurora

Baltica
Beautemps-Beaupré
Belomor

Bilim 2

Bill Conway
BIOS DVA

Bjarni Saemundsson
Bjorn Foyn
Buise

Burchana
Calanus

Callista

Capella

Celtic Explorer
Celtic Voyager
Cerruti

Cesme

Clupea

Coastal Guardian
Coastal Surveyor
Colonel Templer
Corystes

Cote d"Aquitaine
Cotes de la Manche
CRV Leonardo
Cubuklu

Dalnie Zelentsy
Dana

Darius

Delta

Deneb

Diplodus
Discovery 2013
Dmitriy Ovtsyn
Dokuz Eylul 1

Dr. Fridtjof Nansen
Echo (HMS)
Eduard Tolly

Eeva

Netherlands
Iceland
Portugal
Sweden

Italy

Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Sweden
Denmark
Poland

France

Russia

Turkey

United Kingdom
Croatia

Iceland

Norway
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
Ireland

Ireland

Italy

Turkey
Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
France

France

Italy

Turkey

Russia
Denmark
Lithuania
Netherlands
Germany
Portugal

United Kingdom
Russia

Turkey

Norway

United Kingdom
Russia

Spain

Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Global
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Regional
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Regional
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Regional
Regional
Local/Coastal
Global

Global
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Global

Global

Regional

33.00m
69.90 m
25.00m
11.96 m
23.80m
51.40m
12.00 m
51.00 m
16.61 m
28.00m
41.00 m

80.64 m

40.36 m
11.74 m
36.60 m
56.00 m
1220 m
2430 m
32.00m
19.90 m
19.75m
43.20m
65.50 m
3140m
14.50 m
87.00m
28.80m
16.45m
12.20 m
56.55m
52.50m
19.00 m
2490 m
28.00m

40.41m

78.43m
23.06 m
41.50 m
52.05m
17.50 m
99.70 m
68.24 m
26.70 m
56.80 m
90.60 m
68.24 m

36.50 m



ELISABETH MANN BORGESE

Emma Bardan
Endeavour
Enterprise (HMS)
Erdemli

Ernest Shackleton
Etziona

Fangst

Fedor Matisen

Flat Holm

Francisco de Paula Navarro

G. Dallaporta

G. M. Dannevig
G. O. Sars
Garcia del Cid
Geomari

Gleaner (HMS)
Grigoriy Mikheev
Gunnar Thorson
Gwen Drez
Haithabu

Hakon Mosby
Haliotis

Hans Brattstrom
Havfisken Il
Heincke

Helmer Hansen
Hesperides
Hidra

Horyzont Il

Hyas
Hydrographic launch 14
IMOR

IMOROS 2

Isis

ISIS 1l

Iskatel-5

Istros

Italica

Ivan Kireev
James Clark Ross
James Cook
JANUS I

Johana

Johan Hjort
Johan Ruud
José M2 Navaz
Kapitan Dranitsyn

KBV 181

Germany

Spain

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Turkey

United Kingdom
Israel

Norway

Russia

United Kingdom
Spain

Italy

Norway
Norway

Spain

Finland

United Kingdom
Russia
Denmark
France
Germany
Norway

France

Norway
Denmark
Germany
Norway

Spain

Croatia

Poland

Norway

Greece

Poland

Poland
Netherlands
Malta

Russia
Romania

Italy

Russia

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
France

Estonia

Norway
Norway

Spain

Russia

Sweden

Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Global

Global
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Global
Regional
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Oceanic
Global
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
-1

Regional
Local/Coastal
Global

Global

Global

Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global

Regional

56.50 m
29.00 m
73.00m
90.60 m
17.00 m
80.00 m
14.40 m
14.98 m
68.74m
23.00m
30.46 m
35.30m
27.85m
77.50m
37.20m
20.00 m
48.60 m
64.90 m
56.00 m
2450 m
23.80m
47.24m
10.00 m
2450 m
17.24 m
54.59 m
63.80 m
82.50 m
22.10m
56.34 m
12.24 m
14.00 m
33.00m
12.50 m
28.00 m
8.47m
49.30 m
32.00m
130.00 m
68.74 m
99.04 m
89.50 m
30.00 m
10.10 m
64.40 m
30.50m
15.80 m
132.00 m
56.00 m



Koca Piri Reis
Komet

KTU Denar |
La Curieuse
Lamas
Lance
Larus

Las Palmas
L Astrolabe
L Atalante
Le Suroit
Limanda

Littorina

Litus - VE8041 R.N.M.G. Venice - TSL 9.48 t

Lophelia

Lotty

Luctor

Ludwing Prandtl
Luigi Sanzo

Lura

L’ Europe

M/S FYRBYGGAREN
M/V FOX
Madonna Ta' Pinu
Magnus Heinason
Mare Nigrum
Maria Grazia
Marion Dufresne
Marisa

MBA Sepia
Mediterranean Explorer
Merihag

Mesaha 1
Mesaha 2

Mestre Miguel
Meteor

Meteor

Miguel Oliver
Miguel Oliver
Minerva Uno
Minibex

MINTS

Moder Dy

MTA Sismik |
Muikku

Mya

Mytilus

Naftilos

Nase More

Navicula

Turkey
Germany
Turkey
France
Turkey
Norway
Sweden
Spain

France
France
France
Sweden
Germany
Italy

Sweden
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany
Italy

Spain

France
Sweden
Faroe Islands
Malta

Faroe Islands
Romania
Italy

France
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Israel
Estonia
Turkey
Turkey
Portugal
Germany
Germany
Spain

Spain

Italy

France
Lithuania
United Kingdom
Turkey
Finland
Germany
Spain
Greece
Croatia

Croatia

Regional
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Regional
Global

Global
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Regional
Local/Coastal
Regional
Global
Regional
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global

Global

Global

Global
Regional
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Local/Coastal

Local/Coastal

36.00m
64.20 m
3250 m
25.00m
16.00 m
60.80 m
12.00 m
37.20m
65.00 m
84.60 m
56.34 m
12.00 m
29.82m
10.20 m
11.80 m
16.00 m
34.09m
32.50m
15.00 m
1430 m
29.60 m
42.00m
38.00m
15.00 m
4450 m
82.00m
42,40 m
120.50 m
14.00 m
15.40 m
20.62 m
10.00 m
21.28m
21.28 m
16.00 m
97.50 m
97.50 m
70.00 m
70.00 m
44.80 m
30.00 m
39.00m
12.70 m
55.75m
27.70 m
17.50 m
24.00m
63.00 m
31.35m

10.80 m



Navicula

Nawigator XXI
Neomysis

Nereis Il

Nereus

New Oceanograf

New Skagerak
Newton

Nikolay Yevgenov
Noctiluca

Noruega

NRP "Andromeda”
NRP "Auriga"

NRP "D. Carlos I"
NRP Almirante Gago Coutinho
NRV Alliance

Ocean Endeavour
Oceania

Oceanograf 2

Ocean Researcher
Ocean Seeker

Ocean Surveyor
Oden

OGS-Explora
Ophelia

Oscar von Sydow
Palagruza

Pamiut

Pavel Bashmakov
Pelagia

Petr Kottsov

Philia

Planet

Planula IV

PLOCAN 1

Plymouth Quest
Polarfuchs
Polarstern

Poseidon

Pourquoi pas?
Prince Madog
Professor A. Valkanov
Professor Logachev
Professor Polshkov
Professor Rjabinkin
Professor Shtockman
Professor Vladimir Kuznetsov
Professor Vodyanitskiy

Protector (HMS)

Netherlands
Poland

France

France

Sweden

Poland

Sweden

United Kingdom
Russia

United Kingdom
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Italy

United Kingdom
Poland

Poland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Sweden
Sweden

Italy

Denmark
Sweden
Croatia
Denmark
Russia
Netherlands
Russia

Greece
Germany
France

Spain

United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
Germany
France

United Kingdom
Bulgaria
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

United Kingdom

Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Regional
Global

Global
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global

Global

Global

Global
Regional
Local/Coastal
Global

Global
Regional
Global

Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Oceanic
Global

Global
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
-1
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global
Oceanic
Global
Regional
Local/Coastal
Global

Global
Regional
Global
Local/Coastal
Global

Global

24.00m
60.30 m
11.90 m
14.00 m
16.00 m
40.00 m
45.00 m
98.60 m
68.24 m
12.50 m
47.50 m
3140m
31.40m
68.70 m
68.20 m
93.00 m
77.10m
48.93 m
23.10m
69.40 m
80.68 m
38.00m
107.80 m
72.63m
15.48 m
12.00 m
4550 m
59.00 m
68.74m
66.00 m
64.90 m
26.10 m
73.00 m
11.90 m
12.00 m
21.50m
12.70 m
118.00 m
60.70 m
107.60 m
34.09m
34.00m
104.50 m
71.60 m
49.90 m
68.77 m
27.00m
68.90 m

89.70 m



Puntazzo
Pytheas
Pytheas

R/V Gunnerus
R/V Luigi Sanzo
R.V. Keary
Ramon Margalef
Regione Lazio 1
Rift

Roagan
Roebuck (HMS)
RV A962 Belgica

RV Aurora

RV Song of the Whale

Sagita
Salme
Sam Rothberg
Sanna

Santa Teresa

Sarmiento de Gamboa

Scaphander
Schall
Schollevaar
Scotia

Scott (HMS)
Sea Vigil
Seisma
Senckenberg
Seol Mara
Sepialll
Sergey Krakov
Shamal
Shikmona
Simon Stevin
Skagerak
SOCIB

Solea

Sonne Il
Steaua de Mare 1
Stern

Storch
Stravon
Stynka Il
Sudfall

Surat Arastirma 1

Tamaris
Tecnopesca ll
Tellina

Temora

Portugal
Greece

Greece

Norway

Italy

Ireland

Spain

Italy

Russia

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Belgium
Denmark
United Kingdom
Slovenia
Estonia

Israel

Denmark

Italy

Spain

Spain

Germany
Netherlands
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Norway
Germany
United Kingdom
France

Russia

Croatia

Israel

Belgium
Sweden

Spain

Germany
Germany
Romania
Netherlands
Germany
Greece

Poland
Germany
Turkey

United Kingdom
Italy

Portugal

United Kingdom

Local/Coastal
Regional
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Oceanic
Regional
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Regional
Local/Coastal
Global

Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Regional
Regional
Local/Coastal
Regional
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal

Local/Coastal

11.50 m
50.00 m
50.00 m
31.25m
15.00 m
15.00 m
46.70 m
10.00 m
53.71m
23.75m
63.90 m
50.90 m
28.00 m
21.50m
11.98 m
31.30m
15.00 m
32.00 m
11.60 m
70.50 m
12.00 m
48.70 m
20.80m
68.60 m
131.10 m
16.40 m
16.80 m
29.71m
10.50 m
12.50 m
68.24 m
10.50 m
27.00m
36.00m
38.70m
23.76 m
42.40 m
116.00 m
25.80m
15.00 m
11.00 m
33.00m
12.20 m
19.00 m
28.40m
12.50 m
16.30 m
17.50 m

10.00 m



Tethys Il

Thalassa

Thalia

The Princess Royal
TRER

Tridens

Triton

Triton

Trygve Braarud
TUB?TAK Marmara
Undaunted

Urania

Uthorn

Vega Uno

V?j?nas

Vettoria

Vigilance

Viking Explorer
Vila Velebita

Vilma

Vladimir Sukhotskiy
Walther Herwig 11l
Water Guardian
Wega

Wilfred

Yakamoz

Yakov Smirnitskiy

Zirfaea

France

France

France

United Kingdom
Italy
Netherlands
Croatia

United Kingdom
Norway

Turkey

Malta

Italy

Germany

Italy

Lithuania

Italy

United Kingdom
Norway

Croatia

Estonia

Russia
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany

Malta

Turkey

Russia

Netherlands

Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Global
Local/Coastal
Regional

-1

Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Local/Coastal
Global
Oceanic
Local/Coastal
Regional

-1
Local/Coastal
Global

Oceanic

2490 m
7450 m
2450 m
18.90 m
11.00 m
73.54m
10.80 m
98.70 m
21.80m
41.20m
13.72m
61.30m
30.50m
15.90 m
23.90m
19.00 m

1577 m

2550 m
15.00 m
68.24 m
64.50 m
16.45 m
52.05m
11.00 m
10.00 m
68.74m

63.00 m



